
$979,000

65821 OVERSEA HWY, LONG KEY, FL, 33001
https://ritterproperties.com

Concrete 2BD/2.5BA home in a private gated community in the
Florida Keys with direct ocean & bay access. Features include 1/2
bath, laundry & storage room on ground level. Enjoy world-class
fishing, a private beach, tennis, gym, sauna, marina, playground,
dog park, convenience store, and more. Security on-site. Zoned
to allow third-floor addition if desired. […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 943 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 day ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 943 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 1905 sq ft SubdivisionName: LONG KEY PROJ PROP LINE
S

ListOfficeName: Lifestyle International Realty View: Bay, Ocean

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11795151

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2007

ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, Three Or More Stories NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: LONG KEY PROJ PROP LINE S Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Concrete Heating: Gas

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Second Floor Entry, Storage,
Utility Room/Laundry

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Gas Water
Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Clubhouse, Pool,
Tennis Court(s), Exercise Room, Game Room,
Gated Community, Laundry Facilities, Maintained
Community, Management On Site, Pickleball,
Security Patrol

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Open
Balcony

PoolFeatures: Heated, Other

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


